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Learning With Masterminds

BCA, 1° Semester
Result of Class Test - | & MID Sem
Session: July - December, 2018 (2018 - 21)

Date: 11-11-2018

R ‘ v Overall Performance (Subject Wise)
. Mr. Rajeev Kumar | Mr. Mukesh Kumar Otk Hafnulllfumar L Ra.l'iullliumar Mr. Arjun Prasad | Mr. Sachin Bhaskar | Mr. Sachin Bhaskar
& L R g 2 Tiwari Tiwari _

& q;}b o infermation Information Principles Of Problem Solving & | Problem Solving &

= h;g? E Communicative [Basic Mathematics! Technology & Technology & Management & Programming Programming
il o™ & | English (303101) (303102) Application Application Organization | Concept (Elective - | Concept (Elective -

#&F (303103) (303103P) (303104) 2) (303106) 2) (303106P)
CT-1| MID {TOTAL|CT-1| MID |TOTAL|CT-I| MID |TOTAL|CT-I| MID |[TOTAL|CT-1| MID |TOTAL|CT-I| MID [TOTAL|CT-1| MID | TOTAL
L 1 is) P {20) | (25) ) (S} ) (20)] | (25) } (S} )| (20) | (25} 1({2.5}| (10) }(12.5)) {5) | (20) | (25} |} {S} | {20] | (25) }({2.5)] (10]) | {12.5)
1 |5abiha Naz 001]4.50|17.50| 22.00]5.00|20.00| 25.00]5.00114.50] 19.50] 2.5 | 850 | 11.00)2.00{11.00| 13.00]4.00|19.00| 23.00] 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00
2 |Anish Kumar 00210.50( 9.00 | 9.50 12.00f 3.00 | 5.00 | 2.50| 8.00 | 10.50) 2.5 | 8.00 [ 10.50]0.00} 4.00 | 4.00 |3.00|12.00| 15.00) 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50
3 |Rajeev Kumar 0033§4.50(17.50] 22.00|5.00|11.00{ 16.00]5.00(19.00( 24.00} 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00{4.00( 14.00|.18.00 | 5.00(18.00| 23.00} 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50
4 1Akash Kumar Srivastav 004]14.50(18.00| 22.50]|5.00|11.00| 16.00]5.00|17.50| 22.50] 2.0 | 850 | 10.50|3.00|12.00| 15.00|5.00/15.00| 24.00| 2.5 | 8.50 | 11.00
5 |Rahul Raj 005§4.00|13.50| 17.501500|11.00| 16.00}5.00(19.50( 24.50] 2.5 | 8.00 | 10.50] 2.00(18.00| 20.00|5.00|17.00| 22.00| 2.5 | 850 | 11.00
6 |Ruchi Kumari 007 |4.50 |18.50 | 23.00]5.00{11.00| 16.00 ] 5.00{16.00( 21.00} 2.0 | 8.50 | 10.50]2.00( 9.00 | 11.00|5.00|19.00| 24.00| 2.5 | 8.50 | 11.00
7 |Abhishek Kumar Q08)1.00| 850 ( 9.50 |1.00( 2.00 | 3.00 |4.00(14.00| 18.00]| 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.5012.00| 9.00 | 11.00]3.00|10.00| 13.00] 2.0 | 850 | 10.50
8 |Mayank Kumar Jha 009f2.50|11.00| 13.50]3.00| 8.00 | 11.00)5.00{13.50| 18,50 2.5 | 8.00 | 10.50)2.00( 7.00 | 9.00 |5.00|11.00| 16.00| 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00
9 |Pratik Kumar D10]4.50|17.00| 21.50]5.00|14.00| 19.00|5.00{18.0c0| 23.00| 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50]|4.00|19.00| 23.00|5.00|18.00( 23.00]| 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00
10 |[Devesh Raj 011]5.00(19.00| 24.00 | 5.00]|17.00| 22.00 | 5.00| 20.00| 25.00| 2.5 113._[]{] 12.50(4.00117.00] 21.00 | 5.00|17.00| 22.00] 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00
11 |Pragya Kumari 0121500 (19.00| 24.00 | 5.0019.00 ( 24.00 | 5.00 [ 159.50| 24.50| 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00|3.00(17.00| 20.00 | 5.00 (19.00( 24.00| 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00
12 |Akriti 0121350 AB | 3250 .15.00f AB | 5.00 |5.00| AB | 500 | 25| AB | 250 |3.00| AB | 3.00 |5.00| AB | 500 ] 25| AR | 250
13 |[Sameer Imam 014]2.50(16.50] 19.00 | 2.00|10.00( 12.00 | 5.00(19.00| 24.00| 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50|3.00(15.00| 18.00|4.00(16.00| 20.00| 2.0 | 9.50 | 11.50
14 15.M Imran Jawaid 015}4.50{17.00| 21.50|4.00| 9.00 | 13.00]|5.00|19.00|24.00] 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50] 2.00|15.00| 17.00]5.00(13.00| 18.00]| 2.5 | 850 | 11.00
15 [Rupa Kumari Singh 0lej4.50( AB | 4.50 |500| AB | 5.00 |500) AB | 500 25| AB | 250 |3.00( AB | 3.00 |500| AB | 500 ] 25 | AB 2.50
16 |Vicky Kumar Singh O18|RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP [RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP
17 |Kanishak Tiwari 01914.00(14.00| 18.0013.00] 7.00 | 10.00]3.50)17.000 2050 2.0 | 9.00 [ 11.00]2.00(14.00( 16.00 |15.00|15.00| 20.00) 2.0 | .00 | 11.00
18 [Aman Kumar Singh Q20| RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP |RNP| AE | RNP |RNP| AE | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP
19 [Kumar Kaushal 0213§4.50(12.00] 16.50§4.00]17.00| 21.00]|5.00|15,50| 20.5012.50)110.00| 12.5012.00|10.00| 12.00|5.00(16.00]| 21.00] 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50
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l Al Overall Performance [Subject Wise)
. Mr. Rajeev Kumar | Mr. Mukesh Kumar ik ! Ffumar ol Hahul lliurnar Mr. Arjun Prasad | Mr. Sachin Bhaskar | Mr. Sachin Bhaskar
bep - piplia TIWHI‘I‘ Tiwari + . '

5 o ] Information Information Principles Of Prohlem Solving & | Prcblem Solving &

= s E Communicative |Basic Mathematics; Technology & Technology & Management & Programming Programming
e f&” & | English (303101 (302102} Application Application Organization | Concept {Elective - | Concept (Elective -

& (303103) (303103P) (303104] 2) (303106) 2) (303106P)
e et T wio Trotaclcr-i] mip [ToTAL [CT-1] MID | TOTAL|CT-1| miD [TOTAL|CT-1] MID {TOTAL|CT-I| MID |TOTAL|CT-1| MID | TOTAL
: S Rie b sy | (zo) | f25) | (s} | f20) | {25) | (s) | (20) | (25) |(2.5)| {10) {({12.5)| (S) |} (20) { (25) (5) | (20) | (25) |(2.5)] {10) | {12.5)
20 |Komal Gupta o272 tasoli7.00l 2150 3.00|19.00| 22.00 } 4.5015.00| 19.50 | 2.50| 9.00 | 11.50 } 2.00}10.00} 12.00 1 5.00 17.001 22.00} 2.5 |10.00| 12.50
?1__5E£har;1_5|ngh CIIEE‘:_ :1513 11.001 15.50 -4.&;[} 14,001 18.00 E.t]D 17.00] 22.00l 250 850 | 11.00}3.00]|15.00| 18.00|5.00{18.00| 23.00| 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50
-?.? Alcﬁha_ykurﬁ-ar E]E-‘—‘r 45[1 19.56-.};.[‘.![] -ﬂ.DEi' 19.00 _EZ'-GD 5.00 15.5+JIFF.'D.ED 25| 800 |1050)200(1800( 20.00]5.00(16.00) 21.00] 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50
23 .-;I-a:ﬂ-;'ljan-_. _-‘_-____15.355_ 2.00 .-.H..SEI 10.50 ?{]D il.;]ﬂ .00 1350l1050| 14.0042.50] 9.00 | 11.50]1.00|10.00| 12.00}2.00( 8.00 | 10.00] 2.5 [10.00 12.50

_Iifb Hanjeet-!{ungn [?FEEEF;PENF‘ F_tNF' HNP.‘- HNP. H_NP_HFRNP | RNP ] RNP EI‘;I;_RHF RI".IF. RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP | RNP | RNP | RNP
-I'-.E ."u"_iﬁit I{um_ér i R .-F-}E?“-‘IH,_F;D-TH.E-{?I 2;1_.{!'0 NE _{.-DEI IEu_D'I] _E:]ﬂ_]_ﬂﬂﬂ Eé_EH] 2.50 9.5Ij- -’_.II"._D-D 5.00 19.{][:? 24.0015.00}17.00| 22.00| 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00

; 26 Hahulﬁu;%-e‘;r_- R “[:;23 _jE":J ]_?{]D EETEDEUD_E_dal_?D{J 17"_50 EE_EE_AB A_B AB ;:]45 12.00| 14.00|4.00}15.00| 23.00| AB | AB AB
27 |Aditya Raj [029|rnp| RNP | RNP [RNP| RNP | RNP [RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| AB | RNP |RNP | RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP JRNP | AB | RNP
28 Fi'.l_tl_kFi‘LaJ S 03113.00]18.50 21-55 4,00117.00 21.;:}[.'! cool17.50! 22508 2.50( 9.00 | 11.503.00|18.00( 21.00|5.00|19.00| 24.00§ 2.5 | .50 | 12.00
29 [Aman Kumar Maourya 03214.50(18.50] 22.0014.00]13.00( 17.00 E.Dﬁ_.-il?.!i{:l 22508 2.0 | 9.00 | 11.00]2.00|18.00| 20.00|5.00|18.00| 23.00| 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50
: ?ni} Shl'-.-'_i:rﬂ Kumal'_-m“. ¥ 033 -ﬂirﬂ 15.00| 19.50 E_G_D ?.DDT‘_IG.DEI 5.00116.50( 21.50) 2.5 | 8.50 | 11.00 E.Gﬁ_ 16.00( 18.0014.00(14.00| 1800] 2.0 | 9.00 | 11.00
31 |Deepak Kumar 03414.50]17.00( 21.50 S.G[}_WIS.GD s0.0015.00/18.50( 23.50] 2.5 | 8.50 | 11.00] 2.00| 15.00| 17.00 | 5.00| 17.00| 22.00} 2.5 | .50 | 11.00
32 |Satyam Singh 03s5l200] 750 o250 |1.00| 1.00 | 2.00 |2.50| 6.50 | 9.00 | 2.5 | 8.00 | 10.50|0.00| 9.00 | 5.00 | 0.00 400 | 400 | 25 | 850 | 11.00
32 |[Mithilesh Kumar Mandal 03714.50|16.00| 2050 2.00| 15.00| 17.00|5.00|15.50| 20.50§ 2.5 | 8.50 | 11.00} 2.00)|15.00| 17.00 4.00119.00| 23.00] 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50
34 |Prerna Kumari 03glasol|19.50| 24.00]4.00|18.00| 22.00|5.00|17.50( 22.50| 2.5 | 850 | 11.00|3.00|18.00| 21.00 5.00 19.00| 24.00) 25 | 2.00 | 11.50

35 |Aftab Ahmad 0391 4.50] 18.50| 23.00 | 4.00] 9.00 | 13.00}5.00{17.00] 22.00] 2.5 | AB | 2.50 | 2.00|14.00| 16.00|5.00|17.00| 22.00| 2.5 | AB | 2.50
36 |Rajiv kumar Singh oao0la50/18.50| 22.00f4.00]17.00| 21.00|5.00|20.00| 25.00] 2.5 | 850 | 11.00|2.00|17.00{ 159.00} 5.00 19.00| 24.00) 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00

h3? Md. Saffuddin 041 AB_ RNP | RuP | A2 | RNP | RNP | AB | RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP | RNP| RNP | RNP | RNP| RNP | RNP RNP| RNP | RNP
38 |Rishav Kumar 042|1.00) 800 | 9.00 [0.00] 6.00 Eu.E]ID 1.00| 050 | 1050| 2.5 | 8.00 | 10.50(1.00|12.00| 13.00 | 2.00{14.00| 16.00| 2.0 | 850 | 10.50
39 |Pratima Kumari 043 !5.00/19.50| 74.50 | 5.00]19.00| 24.00 | 5.00|20.00( 25.00| 2.5 | 5.50 | 12.00 | 5.00| 18.00) 23.00 5.00|19.00( 24.00| 2.5 |10.00| 12.50
I_dlD SuthiKum-ari jizs i 044 E-EE}IIIII_J_.DD 12.50§ 1.00] 13.00 id.ﬂﬂ 1.00!14.00! 15.00) 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50]2.00|16.00| 18.00]1.00{12.00{ 13.00§ 2.5 | 9.50 | 12.00
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e N B 2.0 Overall Performance (Subject Wise) s
g Mr. Rajeev Kumar | Mr. Mukesh Kumar MY Ha‘h ki Hf" Mo BE- Rahu) Keimae Mr. Arjun Prasad | Mr. Sachin Bhaskar | Mr. Sachin Bhaskar
& 3 Tiwari Tiwari
= Hu_‘}b o Information Information Principles Of Problem Solving & | Problem Solving &
. | h@“’ Z | communicative |Basic Mathematics| Technology & Technology & Management & Programming Programming
9 o 2 English (303101) (303102) Application Application Organization | Concept (Elective - | Concept (Elective -
i & (303103) (303103P) (303104) 2) (303106) 2) (303106P)
CT-1] MID |TOTAL|CT-1] MID |TOTAL|CT-1| MID |TOTAL{CT-1] MID |TOTAL|CT-1| MID [TOTAL|CT-1| MID [TOTAL|CT-1| MID | TOTAL
: el _____r[.ﬂ__. (20) | (25} | (5) | {200 | (25} | (5) | (20} | {25} [{2.5}] (10} |{12.5){ (5) { (20) | {(25) | (5] | (20) | (25} }(2.5)| (10) | {12.5)
41 5h|kha Humaﬂ : o045 2.00(1050| 1250 200! 5.00{ 7.00 J2.00| 750 | 950 | 25 | 8.50 | 11.00]1.00{ 6.00 | 7.00 |1.00( 700 | 8.00 | 2.5 | 9.00 | 11.50
42 vwekliumar Ii]f-lE- ESG 10.00| 12500100} 700! 300 }100| 550 | 650 | 25| &00 | 10.50)1.00| 5.00 | 6,00 |1.00| 9.00 | 10.00) 25 | 9.50 | 12.00
43 Dpppak [{umar Fi‘..ztm Eld? l{i[} AB | 1.00 fHJEI AB | 000 |100| AB | 100 | 25| AB | 250 |1.00| AB | 1.00 |1.00| AB | 1.00 | 25 | AB 2.50
ﬂc:l Aman Raj 0A8% AB | 1300 1300 AB | 3.00 | 3.00 § AB | 16.00| 16.00| AB | AB AB | AB | 6.00 | .00 | AB | 12.00| 1200 | AB | AB AB

Nnte*I

rrussing dﬂadlme such defaulters may be debarred from Class Test-II.
The date of payment has been extended to November 20, keeping the students career and future in mind.

2} Results are also available on College website: www.impactcollege.in and Notice Board.

RNP: Result not In process AB: Absent ME: Not Evaluated
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